
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05359719 

Name of Company 

Plus Art Galleries Limited 

| te 

Neil Chesterton, 4th Floor, 100 Fenchurch Street, London EC3M 5JD 

the liquidator(syof the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 30 May 2014 

Signed MIL, the Date 30 May 2014 

The MacDonald Partnership Pic 5 

4th Floor For Offi cial Use 

100 Fenchurch Street Insgigency Sacharn Dart Donne 

one IN 
Ref PLUSART/NDC/LJ/GN/LM 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

ovosrz01 a #141 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Plus Art Galleries Limited 

on the 30 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| belreve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

an eutu Souw Pettit 
Full Name 

8 _— 

Signed ao —— 

Dated ts Jos/ 2014 



Plus Art Galleries Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Office Furniture & Equipment 4,123 00 500 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Leasehold Property 12,480 00 NIL 

Gallery Refurbishment 57,769 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors §00 00 

—_— 

Signature ey, Date, =O fo <a @ ley 



Plus Art Galleries Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 May 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 500 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 500 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 500 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

National Westminster Bank Pic 56,000 00 

56,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (55,500 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 19,577 33 

Director - Colin Pettit 154,199 61 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT & PAYE 37,344 17 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 18,110 20 

229,231 31 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (229,231 31) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 55,500 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (284,731 31) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (284,733 34) 

oo - 

Signature pow Date > ofa S Lo (4 



‘ diysieuped 